File # 3-H-24-VA

N/

= CITY OF KNOXVILLE BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS APPLICATION

Please reach out to a City of Knoxville Zoning Examiner about your project before submitting a variance application

APPLICANT INFORMATION APPLICANT IS: THIS PROPOSAL PERTAINS TO:

Name (Individual not company) Lara Sievers Owner |:| New Structure |:|
Street Address 408 N Cedar Bluff Suite 400 Contractor (]  [Modification of Existing Structure [
City, State, Zip Knoxville, TN 37923 Tenant \/1:| Off Street Parking O
Phone Number 865-970-9370 other [l [signage [E]
Applicant Email laras@bluemontgroup.net Other [
s IsAREQUESTROR

[] Zoning Variance (Building Permit Denied) [] Extension of Non-Conforming Use/or Structure

] Appeal of Administrative Official's Decision [ Map Interpretation
Street Address 9411 S Northshore Dr City, State, Zip Knoxville TN 37922
See KGIS.org for Parcel # 15411201 City Council District# 2 and Zoning District CH 2

VARIANCE REQUIREMENTS

City of Knoxville Zoning Ordinance Article 16, Section 16.3

The City of Knoxville Board of Zoning Appeals shall have the power and authority to grant variances from terms of this ordinance according to the procedure
and under the restrictions set out in this section.

The purpose of the variance is to modify the strict application of the specific requirements of this ordinance in the case of exceptionally irregular, narrow,
shallow or steep lots, or other exceptional physical conditions, whereby such strict application would result in practical difficulty or unnecessary hardship
which would deprive an owner of the reasonable use of his land. The variance shall be used only where necessary to overcome some obstacle which is
preventing an owner from using his property as the zoning ordinance intended.

DESCRIPTION OF APPEAL

Describe your project and why you need variances.

The steepness of the Shopping Center's lot, along with the bend in the road presents a hardship in
which the allowed six foot sign cannot be seen by a motorist traveling North or South until the
entrances are passed. Signage visibility is a critical component to the restaurant industry in this current
competive economic enviroment. The applicant respectfully requests a variance to allow a 10 foot sign
to be installed on the bank of the Shopping Center.

Describe hardship conditions that apply to this variance.

The steepness of the lot and the position of the entrances at the bends in the road create a challenge
for signage visibility at current height requirements. The allowed signage height of 6 ft cannot be seen,
therefore we request a variance for a signage height of 10 feetyy .ompat the challenging topography

of the site.

Site plans and any other relevant information associated with the hardship must accompany this application.
APPLICANT AUTHORIZATION

I hereby certify that | am the authorized applicant, representing ALL property owners involved in this request and that all
owners have been notified of this request in writing.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE Lara Swvere DATE 2/7/2024

INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE RETURNED FOR RESUBMISSION. ALL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED.  rev1/24
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= CITYOFKNOXVILLE BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS APPLICATION

+s+++OFFICE USE ONLY>**+*

Is a plat required? Yes [] No []

VARIANCE REQUEST(S) WITH ORDINANCE CITATION(S):

Increase the required maximum allowed detached sign height on a lot adjacent to a scenic highway
system from 6ft to 10ft per Article 13.9.F.5.b.

PROJECT INFORMATION

Date Filed 02/07/2024 Fee Amount $250.00
Council District 2 BZA Meeting Date 03/19/2024
PLANS REVIEWER Mark Riehl DATE 03/01/2024
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VINYL COLORS

3M 3630-3123
Orange Translucent

3M 3630-1379
Magenta Translucent

3M 7725-41
Gray Translucent

PMS 7635 c
PMS 7540

SIDE VIEW

4” pipe

concrete block

1/2” push-thru letters

SIGN & FAX BACK SO THAT ] ApPROVED
WE MAY APPROVE YOUR ORDER. ] APPROVED W/CHANGES

FAX: 865.947.2089 info@signco-inc.com [] REVISE & RESUBMIT

APPROVAL SIGNATURE

PLASTIC.NEON.ELECTRONIC FILE LOCATION: . SALES REPRESENTATIVE: DATE: SCALE:
R Baker/D/Dunkin Donuts Baker Jones 12-20-2023 14" =1
This drawing is the property of SIGNCO, Inc. & to be used for purposes
between the customer & SIGNCO, Inc. only. Unauthorized use of this information LOCATIO[\J: FILE: . DI?AWN BY: .
o R e i rresretn oee | Knoxville, TN Dunkin Pylon Northshore 10ft Tiffany Poling
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	BZA fillable app with information cover sheet Northshore Dunkin 2.7.2024
	Dunkin Site Plan Northshore
	Page 1
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KNOXVILLE BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING: THE CITY OF
Third Tuesday of each month KNOXVILLE BOARD OF
4:00 p.m. ZONING APPEALS

Small Assembly Room - Unless published differently.

City County Building BOARD MEMBERS

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Board of Zoning Appeals Office Christina Bouler
865-215-4473

Term:1/1/2020 - 12/31/2024

FEES:
Variance Application...... $250/Late Application..... $500
Appeal....... $130
(Late variance applications may be filed one week past the deadline for $500) Eboni James
DECEMBER 10, 2020 - Noon JANUARY 19, 2021
JANUARY 14, 2021 - Noon FEBRUARY 16, 2021
Don Horton
FEBRUARY 11, 2021 - Noon MARCH 16, 2021 -
MARCH 11, 2021 - Noon APRIL 20, 2021 Term: 02/14/2017 - 02/13/2022
APRIL 8, 2021 - Noon MAY 18, 2021
MAY 13,2021 -N JUNE 15, 2021 .
oon Daniel Odle
JUNE 10, 2021 - Noon JULY 20, 2021
Term: 11/15/2018 - 12/31/2023
JULY 8, 2021 - Noon AUGUST 17, 2021
AUGUST 12,2021 - Noon SEPTEMBER 21, 2021
SEPTEMBER 9, 2021 - Noon OCTOBER 19, 2021 Grant Rosenberg
OCTOBER 14, 2021 - Noon NOVEMBER 16, 2021
Term: 01/01/2020 - 12/31/2024
NOVEMBER 11,2021 - Noon DECEMBER 21, 2021
DECEMBER 9, 2021 - Noon JANUARY 18 2022

Please direct comments regarding BZA applications to City staff , 865-215-4473. Board
member contact information is not provided due to the size of the board and the Open
Meetings Act.

*Application Deadline dates that fall on a holiday (Thursday) will be due by noon the Wednesday before.
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